
When: Saturday 26 January 2019, 9am til 6pm
Where: Midlands Arts Centre, Cannon Hill Park,  
Queen’s Ride, Birmingham B12 9QH

BDA Conference and AGM 2019

Activities

for Deaf children

and young people

Age 
8-17



Activities
9.00-10.00  

10.00-12.00 

12.00-13.00  

	

13.00  

13:15-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00

Registration

Icebreaker. Indoor games.

Lunch

Depart for Broadway Plaza, Ladywood

Activities including indoor climbing and  
ten pin bowling at Broadway Plaza, Ladywood

Evaluation

Parents to collect

** Alternative 
activities. Midlands 

Arts Centre are 
hoping to provide 

subtitled films – Mary 
Poppins at 11am and 

Laurel and Hardy  
at 2pm



Please send it to: British Deaf Association, 356 Holloway Road, London N7 6PA.

It would help us if you could let us know if your child will be attending.
You can:
• post the registration and booking form to the BDA, or
• register online: https://bda.org.uk/annualgeneralmeeting

Everyone is welcome
 Name of child/young person:
 Parent(s) Name: 

 Address:

						      Postcode:

 Email:						      SMS:

Please bring your own lunch.

Number of child/young person attending:

Age of child/young person:

£20 per child/young person Total: £

I enclose a cheque for £                   made payable to the BDA

I authorise you to debit my card with the sum of £

Card Type: 			   Card Number: 

Cardholder Name: 

Valid From: 				    Expiry Date:

Issue No:				    SVC No:

Signed: 							      Date:

Registration form




