ACTIVITIES

FOR DEDF CHILDREN

and young people

AGE 8-17

BDA Conference and AGM 2019

When: Saturday 26 January 2019, 9am til 6pm Where: Midlands Arts Centre, Cannon Hill Park, Queen's Ride, Birmingham B12 9QH



Activities

	ACLIVILIES	
9.00-10.00	Registration	
10.00-12.00	Icebreaker. Indoor games.	
12.00-13.00	Lunch	
13.00	Depart for Broadway Plaza, Ladywood	
13:15-17.30	Activities including indoor climbing and ten pin bowling at Broadway Plaza, Ladywood	
17.30-18.00	Evaluation ** Alternative activities. Midlands	
18.00	Parents to collect Arts Centre are hoping to provide subtitled films – Mary Poppins at I lam and Laurel and Hardy at 2pm	

Registration form

Name of child/young person: Parent(s) Name:			
Address:			
	Postcode:		
Email:	SMS:		
Please bring your own lunch.			
Number of child/young person attending:			
Age of child/young person:			
£20 per child/young person Total: £			
I enclose a cheque for £	made payable to the BDA		
I authorise you to debit my card with the sum of £			
Card Type:	Card Number:		
Cardholder Name:			
Valid From:	Expiry Date:		
Issue No:	SVC No:		
Signed:	Date:		

It would help us if you could let us know if your child will be attending. You can:

- post the registration and booking form to the BDA, or
- register online: https://bda.org.uk/annualgeneralmeeting

Please send it to: British Deaf Association, 356 Holloway Road, London N7 6PA.

